METROPOLITAN LIBRARY SYSTEM
Oklahoma Department of Libraries Annual Report 2015

|. HOLDINGS (11-144)
Bound (Books/Bound Serial JEtc.)

Physical Units

1 Adult Physical Units

12 Juvenile Physical Units

I3 Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12)
Added

|7  Adult Added

18 Juvenile Added

19 Total Bound Added (Sum of I7+18)
Discarded

110 Adult Discarded

11 Juvenile Discarded

112 Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111)
Unbound

113 Subscription Physical Units

Total Printed Materials

117 Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113)
119 Tota Print Added (Sum of 19)

120 Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112)
E-Books

121 E-Books Units

122 E-Books Added

Licensed Databases

|27 Databases Purchased by Y our Library/Other Coop

128 Databases Purchased by State Library
129 Name of Licensed Databases

130 Licensed Databases/Electronic Collections Physical Units

(Sum of 127+128)
131 In-House and Remote Usage of Databases
Audio
135 Audio Physical Units
137 Audio Added
138 Audio Discarded
139 Downloadable Audio Units
Video
140 Video Physical Units
142 Video Added
143 Video Discarded
144 Downloadable Video Units

Please complete this section for all Branch Outlets ONLY. To add a New Branch, click the Green Add Group

button
[ Branch Name

796,783
376,181
1,172,964

114,425
59,805
174,230

36,088
7,251
43,339

2,172

1,175,136
174,230
43,339

59,645
11,792

2,872
35
http://www.metrolibrary.org/research

2,907

128,188
30,356
3,652
10,722

138,187
42,971
1,934

0

ALMONTE LIBRARY



Adult Physical Units
Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input)

Adult Titles
Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added
Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+I8 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded
Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles
Subscriptions Added
Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Tota Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)

Audio Physical Units
Video Physical Units
Branch Name

Adult Physical Units
Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of [1+12 Manually Input)

Adult Titles
Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added
Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded
Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles
Subscriptions Added
Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)

Audio Physical Units
Video Physical Units
Branch Name

Adult Physical Units
Juvenile Physical Units

24,459
10,701
35,160
20,934
10,058
30,992
4,426
1,886
6,312
4,809
2,289
7,098
122

35,282
30,992
6,312
7,098
4,291
4,798
BELLE ISLE LIBRARY
72,597
28,481
101,078
68,241
26,772
95,013
11,423
3,964
15,387
579

950
1,529
140

101,218

95,013

15,387

1,529

9,064

11,862

BETHANY LIBRARY
39,781

23,340



Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input) 63,121

Adult Titles
Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added
Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+I8 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded
Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles
Subscriptions Added
Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)

Audio Physical Units
Video Physical Units
Branch Name

Adult Physical Units
Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input)

Adult Titles
Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added
Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded
Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles
Subscriptions Added
Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Tota Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)

Audio Physical Units
Video Physical Units
Branch Name

Adult Physical Units
Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of [1+12 Manually Input)

Adult Titles

37,397
21,939
59,336
6,086
3,861
9,947
840
395
1,235
97

63,218
59,336
9,947
1,235
6,929
8,264

CAPITOL HILL LIBRARY

26,335
11,012
37,347
24,755
10,351
35,106
4,170
1,934
6,104
663
316
979
135

37,482
35,106

6,104

979

4,744

5,552

CHOCTAW LIBRARY
24,700

17,919

42,619

21,327



Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added

Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded

Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)
Audio Physical Units

Video Physical Units

Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input)
Adult Titles

Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added

Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+I8 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded

Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Tota Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)
Audio Physical Units

Video Physical Units

Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input)
Adult Titles

Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

16,844
38,171
3,898
3,024
6,922
1,482
60
1,542
109

42,728
38,171
6,922
1,542
6,607
7,830
DEL CITY LIBRARY
34,712
17,746
52,458
32,629
16,681
49,310
4,798
3,339
8,137
301

75

376

69

52,527
49,310
8,137
376
6,166
7,376
EDMOND LIBRARY
78,937
52,502
131,439
74,201
49,352
123,553



Adult Added
Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded
Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles
Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Tota Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)

Audio Physical Units
Video Physical Units
Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units
Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of [1+12 Manually Input)

Adult Titles
Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added
Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+I8 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded
Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles
Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)

Audio Physical Units
Video Physical Units
Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units
Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input)

Adult Titles
Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added
Juvenile Added

11,788
9,259
21,047
7,255
608
7,863
195

131,634
123,553
21,047
7,863
15,614
15,550
HARRAH LIBRARY
8,529
4,922
13,451
8,486
4,897
13,383
2,222
1,112
3,334
841

10

851

45

13,496
13,383
3,334
851
1,815
1,329
JONESLIBRARY
2,699
1,446
4,145
2,699
1,446
4,145
749
374



19 Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input) 1,123

10 Adult Discarded 427
111 Juvenile Discarded 177
112 Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input) 604
13 Subscription Physical Units 0

14 Subscription Titles

115 Subscriptions Added

116 Subscriptions Discarded

117 Total Print Physical Units (Sum of I3+113 Manually Input) 4,145

118 Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input) 4,145
119 Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input) 1,123
120 Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input) 604
142 Audio Physical Units 725
147 Video Physical Units 644

I Branch Name LUTHER LIBRARY
1 Adult Physical Units 5,129
12 Juvenile Physical Units 2,607
I3 Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manualy Input) 7,736
4 Adult Titles 5,129
I5  Juvenile Titles 2,607
16 Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+I5 Manually Input) 7,736
|7  Adult Added 1,278
18 Juvenile Added 44
19 Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input) 1,822
10 Adult Discarded 593
111 Juvenile Discarded 17
112 Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input) 610
113 Subscription Physical Units 14

14 Subscription Titles

15 Subscriptions Added

116 Subscriptions Discarded

117 Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input) 7,750

118 Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input) 7,736
119 Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input) 1,822
120 Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input) 610
142  Audio Physical Units 1,366
147 Video Physical Units 1,349
I Branch Name MIDWEST CITY LIBRARY
1 Adult Physical Units 58,072
12 Juvenile Physical Units 32,255
I3 Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input) 90,327
4 Adult Titles 54,588
I5  Juvenile Titles 30,319
16 Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input) 84,907
17  Adult Added 9,614
18 Juvenile Added 5,584
19 Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input) 15,198

110 Adult Discarded 1,086



11 Juvenile Discarded 247
112 Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input) 1,333
13 Subscription Physical Units 156
114 Subscription Titles

15 Subscriptions Added

116 Subscriptions Discarded

117 Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input) 90,483

118 Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input) 84,907
119 Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input) 15,198
120 Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input) 1,333
142 Audio Physical Units 11,333
147 Video Physical Units 11,635
I Branch Name NICOMA PARK LIBRARY
1 Adult Physical Units 3,548
2 Juvenile Physical Units 1,952
I3 Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of I1+12 Manually Input) 5,500
4 Adult Titles 3,548
I5  Juvenile Titles 1,952
16 Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+I5 Manually Input) 5,500
|7  Adult Added 1,349
18 Juvenile Added 679

19 Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input) 2,028
10 Adult Discarded 557
11 Juvenile Discarded 54
112 Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input) 611
113 Subscription Physical Units 33

14 Subscription Titles

115 Subscriptions Added

116 Subscriptions Discarded

17 Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input) 5,533

118 Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input) 5,500
19 Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input) 2,028
120 Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input) 611

142 Audio Physical Units 916

147 Video Physical Units 766

I Branch Name NORTHWEST LIBRARY
1 Adult Physical Units 96,672
12 Juvenile Physical Units 52,740
I3 Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of [1+12 Manually Input) 149,412
14 Adult Titles 90,872
I5 Juvenile Titles 49,579
16 Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input) 140,448
|7  Adult Added 10,099
18 Juvenile Added 4,948

19 Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input) 15,047
110 Adult Discarded 1,502
11 Juvenile Discarded 226

112 Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input) 1,728



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
142
147

Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)
Audio Physical Units

Video Physical Units

Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input)
Adult Titles

Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added

Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+I8 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded

Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Tota Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)
Audio Physical Units

Video Physical Units

Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of [1+12 Manually Input)
Adult Titles

Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added

Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded

Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

251

149,663
140,448
15,047
1,728
12,782
14,254
RALPH ELLISON LIBRARY
34,588
11,323
45,911
32,513
10,644
43,157
3,711
2,543
6,254
363

48

411

91

46,002
43,157
6,254
411
6,142
6,281

RONALD JNORICK DOWNTOWN
LIBRARY

116,077
27,773
143,850
111,434
26,662
138,096
11,427
2,934
14,361
8,250
658
8,908
360



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
142
147

Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Tota Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)
Audio Physical Units

Video Physical Units

Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input)
Adult Titles

Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added

Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded

Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added

Subscriptions Discarded

Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input)
Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)

Tota Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)

Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)
Audio Physical Units

Video Physical Units

Branch Name

Adult Physical Units

Juvenile Physical Units

Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of [1+12 Manually Input)
Adult Titles

Juvenile Titles

Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input)

Adult Added

Juvenile Added

Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+I8 Manually Input)

Adult Discarded

Juvenile Discarded

Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input)
Subscription Physical Units

Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added

144,210
138,096
14,361
8,908
12,000
9,867
SOUTHERN OAKS LIBRARY
74,263
34,790
109,053
69,807
32,703
102,510
11,069
6,072
17,141
1,811
273
2,084
129

109,182
102,510
17,141
2,084
11,692
13,046
VILLAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY
49,048
21,360
70,408
46,105
20,078
66,183
8,193
3,810
12,003
3,574
501
4,075
132



116
117
118
119
120
142
147

Subscriptions Discarded
Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input) 70,540

Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input) 66,183
Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input) 12,003
Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input) 4,075
Audio Physical Units 8,758
Video Physical Units 8,986
Branch Name WARR ACRES LIBRARY
Adult Physical Units 42,609
Juvenile Physical Units 21,191
Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input) 63,800
Adult Titles 40,053
Juvenile Titles 19,919
Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input) 59,972
Adult Added 7,237
Juvenile Added 3,439
Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input) 10,376
Adult Discarded 781
Juvenile Discarded 164
Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input) 945
Subscription Physical Units 67
Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added
Subscriptions Discarded
Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input) 63,867

Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input) 59,972
Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input) 10,376
Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input) 945
Audio Physical Units 6,254
Video Physical Units 7,877
Branch Name WRIGHT LIBRARY
Adult Physical Units 4,028
Juvenile Physical Units 2,121
Total Bound Physical Units (Sum of 11+12 Manually Input) 6,149
Adult Titles 4,028
Juvenile Titles 2,121
Total Bound Titles (Sum of 14+15 Manually Input) 6,149
Adult Added 888
Juvenile Added 499
Total Bound Added (Sum of 17+18 Manually Input) 1,387
Adult Discarded 374
Juvenile Discarded 183
Total Bound Discarded (Sum of (110+111 Manually Input) 557
Subscription Physical Units 27
Subscription Titles

Subscriptions Added
Subscriptions Discarded
Total Print Physical Units (Sum of 13+113 Manually Input) 6,176



118
19
120
142
147

Total Print Titles (Sum of 16+114 Manually Input)
Total Print Added (Sum of 19+115 Manually Input)
Total Print Discarded (Sum of 112+116 Manually Input)
Audio Physical Units

Video Physical Units

6,149
1,387
557
990
921



